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Reservation för måttförändringar / Reservation for dimensional changes

Mått i mm  /  Dimensions in mm
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TRANSPORTÖRKEDJOR ISO/DIN
CONVEYOR CHAINS ISO/DIN

MASSIV BULT/ SOLID PIN
DIN 8167-ISO 1977 STANDARD

Följande specialutförande
på förfrågan:

• Rullar Delrin, nylon etc.

• Förlängda bultar

• Ytbehandling: Nickel, zink,
kadmium.

• Rostfritt utförande.

Special arrangements
on request:

• Rollers in delrin, nylon etc.

• With extended pins

• Plating such as nickel-zinc-cadmium

• In stainless steel

Typ / Type  Typ / Type Typ / Type Typ / Type

Kedja Brottlast
Chain Breaking Load

* Higher breaking load with 
hardened plates

* Förhöjd brottlast p.g.a härdade 
sidobrickor.

A B C D

*

P L D1 D2 D4 G D5 D6 H S F1 F2

Nr. mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm N N *
M 20 40 16 12.5 25 32 4.0 9 6 18 2.5 31.0 18 20,000 32,000

50 16 12.5 25 32 4.0 9 6 18 2.5 31.0 18 20,000 32,000

63 16 12.5 25 32 4.0 9 6 18 2.5 31.0 18 20,000 32,000

80 16 12.5 25 32 4.0 9 6 18 2.5 31.0 18 20,000 32,000

M 28 50 18 15.0 30 38 4.5 10 7 20 3.0 35.0 20 28,000 42,000

63 18 15.0 30 38 4.5 10 7 20 3.0 35.0 20 28,000 42,000

80 18 15.0 30 38 4.5 10 7 20 3.0 35.0 20 28,000 42,000

100 18 15.0 30 38 4.5 10 7 20 3.0 35.0 20 28,000 42,000

M 40 63 20 18.0 36 45 4.5 11 8 25 4.0 40.5 23 40,000 60,000

80 20 18.0 36 45 4.5 11 8 25 4.0 40.5 23 40,000 60,000

100 20 18.0 36 45 4.5 11 8 25 4.0 40.5 23 40,000 60,000

125 20 18.0 36 45 4.5 11 8 25 4.0 40.5 23 40,000 60,000

M 56 63 24 21.0 42 55 6.0 15 10 30 4.0 46.0 26 56,000 85,000

80 24 21.0 42 55 6.0 15 10 30 4.0 46.0 26 56,000 85,000

100 24 21.0 42 55 6.0 15 10 30 4.0 46.0 26 56,000 85,000

125 24 21.0 42 55 6.0 15 10 30 4.0 46.0 26 56,000 85,000

160 24 21.0 42 55 6.0 15 10 30 4.0 46.0 26 56,000 85,000

M 80 80 28 25.0 50 60 7.0 18 12 35 5.0 55.0 31 80,000 125,000

100 28 25.0 50 60 7.0 18 12 35 5.0 55.0 31 80,000 125,000

125 28 25.0 50 60 7.0 18 12 35 5.0 55.0 31 80,000 125,000

160 28 25.0 50 60 7.0 18 12 35 5.0 55.0 31 80,000 125,000

200 28 25.0 50 60 7.0 18 12 35 5.0 55.0 31 80,000 125,000
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